
GISGA 2013-14       2-piece Results - OVER 13    

Held at Holmewood House   1
st

 December 2013 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Putney High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 401 Grace Rahmatallah 9.50 8.30 17.80 6=     

 402 Bella Burles 9.10 7.65 16.75 14     

 403 Christie Wong 9.30 8.50 17.80 6=     

 404 Tallulah Evans 9.20 7.60 16.80 13     

 405 Christina Portelli 8.90 7.55 16.45 16     

  Total of top 4 37.10 32.05   69.15 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

North London Collegiate VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 406 Maria Gillow 9.35 8.70 18.05 4     

 407 Cassie Chan 9.50 8.65 18.15 3     

 408 Sabrina Mohamed 9.75 7.95 17.70 8     

 409 Esme Wilson 9.45 7.85 17.30 10=     

 410 Aashni Patel 9.55 9.10 18.65 2     

  Total of top 4 38.25 34.40   72.65 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 411 Serena Hughes 9.05 8.50 17.55 9     

 412 Katie Stabden 9.10 7.85 16.95 12     

 413 Saskia Walker 8.45 7.70 16.15 17     

 414 Immi Walker 7.80 7.60 15.40 19     

 415 Anna Litvinenko 7.85 8.15 16.00 18     

  Total of top 4 34.45 32.20   66.65 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Downe House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 416 Emily Lyle 9.50 9.20 18.70 1     

 417 Linh Moran 8.70 8.60 17.30 10=     

 418 Adetoun Karunwi 9.50 8.40 17.90 5     

 419 Anouska Royle 8.90 7.80 16.70 15     

 420 Lulu Clark 0.00 0.00 0.00 20     

  Total of top 4 36.60 34.00   70.60 2 

 



UNDER OVER 13 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School  Score Position 

416 Emily Lyle Downe House 18.70 1   

410 Aashni Patel NLCS 18.65 2   

407 Cassie Chan NLCS 18.15 3   

406 Maria Gillow NLCS 18.05 4   

418 Adetoun Karunwi Downe House 17.90 5   

401 Grace Rahmatallah Putney High 17.80 6 = 

403 Christie Wong Putney High 17.80 6 = 

408 Sabrina Mohamed NLCS 17.70 8   

411 Serena Hughes St Catherine's 17.55 9   

409 Esme Wilson NLCS 17.30 10 = 

417 Linh Moran Downe House 17.30 10 = 

412 Katie Stabden St Catherine's 16.95 12   

404 Tallulah Evans Putney High 16.80 13   

402 Bella Burles Putney High 16.75 14   

419 Anouska Royle Downe House 16.70 15   

405 Christina Portelli Putney High 16.45 16   

413 Saskia Walker St Catherine's 16.15 17   

415 Anna Litvinenko St Catherine's 16.00 18   

414 Immi Walker St Catherine's 15.40 19   

420 Lulu Clark Downe House 0.00 20   

 

 

 

 

UNDER OVER 13 - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

NLCS 72.65 1 

Downe House 70.60 2 

Putney High 69.15 3 

St Catherine's 66.65 4 

 


